



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 15/2014

HINDUSTAN PREFAB LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr.Mukesh Kumar and Mr.Arvind
Minocha, Advs.

versus

BASANT BAGDE PROPRIETOR VIJETA CONSTRUCTION CO

..... Defendant

Through Mr.T.K.Tiwari, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

03.04.2018

The learned counsel for the defendant says that he has moved an application for filing of more documents, though the application is not listed today.

At request list on 10th August, 2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

APRIL 03, 2018

VLD